APPLIED MUSIC MINOR

(For Non-Musical Theatre Majors)
2024-2025 Requirements

APPLIED MUSIC MINOR

17 credits

Prerequisites: Sophomore Standing, Audition Assessment by Arrangment,
Students must demonstrate an appropriate level of skill to be admitted into MUS 206

Required:

MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
THEA

101
206
113
114
201
220
116

Music Appreciation
Music Theory
Private Piano |
Private Piano Il

Point Park University Singers

Musicianship
Principle Singing

3 credits

3 credits

1 credit

1 credit

3 credits 3 semesters x 1 credit each
2 credits

1 credit

Three additional credits in applied music by selecting voice or piano:

Voice
MUS
MUS
MUS
Piano
MUS
MUS
MUS

111
112
211

213
214
313

Private Voice |
Private Voice Il
Private Voice Il

Private Piano lll
Private Piano IV
Private Piano V

1 credit
1 credit
1 credit

1 credit
1 credit
1 credit

*Students cannot transfer in more than 9 credits toward the minor requirements.

*Any remaining requirements must be taken at Point Park University and cannot be taken on the Pass/No Credit Option.

or



