APPLIED MUSIC MINOR

(For Non-Musical Theatre Majors)

2024-2025 Requirements

APPLIED MUSIC MINOR

17 credits

Prerequisites: Sophomore Standing, Audition Assessment by Arrangment, Students must demonstrate an appropriate level of skill to be admitted into MUS 206 Required:

MUS	101	Music Appreciation		3 credits	
MUS	206	Music Theory		3 credits	
MUS	113	Private Piano I		1 credit	
MUS	114	Private Piano II		1 credit	
MUS	201	Point Park University Singers		3 credits	3 semesters x 1 credit each
MUS	220	Musicianship		2 credits	
THEA	116	Principle Singing		1 credit	
Three additional credits in applied music by selecting voice or piano:					
Voice					
MUS	111	Private Voice I	1 credit		
MUS	112	Private Voice II	1 credit		
MUS	211	Private Voice III	1 credit		
Piano					

1 credit

1 credit

1 credit

*Students cannot transfer in more than 9 credits toward the minor requirements.

MUS

MUS

MUS

*Any remaining requirements must be taken at Point Park University and cannot be taken on the Pass/No Credit Option.

213 Private Piano III

214 Private Piano IV

313 Private Piano V